BRI

BES 516-324-G-SA66-549-C

sTE8/EE: BES0470

93,0

SALLUrr

M8x1

Ce® X

Basic features
EARNER
EXiRE

ORE

Display/Operation

ThRERET
TFRERER

Electrical connection

gt RN

#0

B IREIEN
fERE R

UK
cA

IREE

IEC 60947-5-2
CE

UKCA

cULus

WEEE

B HO

=]
=

M8x1 {58, 3 &t

=]
=

—c13

Electrical data
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EN 60068-2-27, k&
EN 60068-2-6, REN

EisiEE
RIRRE
By SR

Interface
BERA ik

0.5 pF

20 ms
10-30VDC
DC-13

1500 Hz

20 pA
3mA

9 mA

15%

0 mA

24V

200 mA
100 A

33.0 kOhm +D
25V

75V DC
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-25..70 °C

P67

PNP - EFf82 (NO)
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Material Range/Distance
SRR ES 1 WESBERAZERE Sr, NE +10 %
BREEMER PBT FrfFRAFaBRRERE Sa 1.6 mm
RAREZE (Sr 8 %) 10 %
Mechanical data RRGHRREERE Sr 2mm
- EWH, &KX (Sr# %) 15.0 %
:EE 22221%@ EEBEE, BX (Sriy%) 5.0 %
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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